
MISSION: To empower all learners to creatively explore their smarts.   

 

         
      Bugg Creative Arts and Science Magnet School         2012-2013 Opening Meeting                                                                                                                       

                                                                                            Certified Staff and Office PLT 

  “It’s on the Weebly!”                      
                                                                                        Friday, August 17, 2012 

                                       

Purpose:  To create a forum to increase understanding through communication and networking 
in order to align efforts and ownership for the attainment of Bugg’s goals found ON THE 
WEEBLY!  

Desired Outcomes:  By the end of the meeting, staff members will have: 
 An opportunity to review information related to all committees at Bugg ES. 

 An opportunity to learn about the purpose of THE WEEBLY. 

 Receive updates regarding information for the upcoming school year. 

 Participate in small groups to give feedback regarding the information on THE WEEBLY. 

TOPIC WHO TIME 

Purpose and Expectations of THE WEEBLY 
 Ruth Ann Freeman 
Assistant Principal 

1:00-1:15 
 

 
Information Found on THE WEEBLY 

Ruth Ann Freeman 1:15-1:25 

 
Introduction of the Presenters for the Break 
Out Sessions 

Ruth Ann Freeman 1:25-1:30 

 
First Break Out Session 
One - Room 301 (Freeman-Administration) 
Two –Room 110 (Fraley – Expectations) 
Three – Room 114 (Emelle-Traditions) 
Four –Room 116 (Sykes – Traditions/Univ.) 
Five- Room 117 (Murphy – Environment) 
Six- Room 118 (Percy – Instruction) 
Seven- Room 119 (Proctor-Instruction for RTI) 
Eight- Room 120 (Sheehan-Curriculum Assess.) 
Nine- Room 121 (Terry-Curriculum CORE) 
Ten- Room 603 (Hewitt-Systems for PLT) 
Eleven-Room 604 (Mangum-21st Century) 
 

                      Presenters 1:35-1:50 

Second Break Out Session 
One-Room 604 (Mangum-21st Century) 
Two –Room 301 (Freeman-Administration) 
Three –Room 110 (Fraley-Expectations) 
Four –Room 114 (Emelle-Traditions) 
Five-Room 116 (Sykes-Traditions/Univ.) 
Six-Room 117 (Murphy-Environment) 
Seven-Room 118 (Percy-Instruction) 
Eight-Room 119 (Proctor-Instruction for RTI) 
Nine-Room 120 (Sheehan-Curriculum Assess.) 
Ten-Room 121 (Terry – Curriculum CORE) 
Eleven-Room 603 (Hewitt-Systems for PLT) 
 

Presenters 1:55-2:10 
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Third Break Out Session 
One- Room 603 (Hewitt-Systems for PLT) 
Two –Room 604 (Mangum-21st Century) 
Three –Room 301 (Freeman-Administration) 
Four –Room 110 (Fraley-Expectations) 
Five-Room 114 (Emelle – Traditions) 
Six-Room 116 (Sykes-Traditions/Univ.) 
Seven-Room 117 (Murphy-Environment) 
Eight-Room 118 (Percy – Instruction) 
Nine-Room 119 (Proctor-Instruction for RTI) 
Ten-Room 120 (Sheehan – Curriculum Assess.) 
Eleven-Room 121 (Terry – Curriculum CORE) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

          Presenters              2:15-2:30                              

 
BREAK and Transition Back to Media Center  2:30-2:45 
 
Feedback Forms for THE WEEBLY  

Ruth Ann Freeman        2:45-3:00 

Culminating Words 

 
 

Michael Armstrong 
Principal                 

3:00-3:30 

   

Closure 
 

Michael Armstrong 
          
        3:30 

   

 

 


